Juli 2019
14.07.2019

August 2019
09.08.2019
13.08.2019
23.08.2019
28.08.2019

September 2019
01.09.2019
08.09.2019
15.09.2019
22.09.2019

Oktober 2019
06.10.2019
13.10.2019
18.10.2019
20.10.2019
27.10.2019

November 2019
02.11.2019
16.11.2019

Januar 2020
26.01.2020

Februar 2020
29.02.2020

Marz 2020
08.03.2020

April 2020

05.04.2020
07.04.2020
19.04.2020

Mai 2020
03.05.2020
10.05.2020
17.05.2020
24.05.2020
sei2G.@h.2020

Spielplan 2.Mannschaft Saison 2019/2020

Vorbereitung

Vorbereitung
Pokal

Vorbereitung
Vorbereitung

Liga
Liga
Liga
Liga

Liga
Liga
Liga
Liga
Liga

Liga
Liga

Turnier

Vorbereitung

Vorbereitung

Liga
Liga
Liga

Liga
Liga
Liga
Liga
Liga

1. FC Burladingen

TSV Steinhilben 11
FC Pfeffingen 2
FC Pfeffingen 2
FC Pfeffingen 2

FC Pfeffingen 2
TSV Benzingen Il
FC Pfeffingen 2
SG Melstetten Il/Tieringen Il

FC Pfeffingen 2

FC Pfeffingen 2

FC Pfeffingen 2

SV Ringingen

TSV Stein

SGM Pfeffingen (A-Jugend)

Spvgg Truchtelfingen

FC Pfeffingen 2

SG Obernheim 1I/Nusplingen 1l
FC Pfeffingen 2

Spfr Bitz Il

SG Hartheim/Heinstetten/UnterdigishelCIRfeffingen 2

FC Pfeffingen 2
FC Pfeffingen 2
FC Zillhausen

TSV Harthausen/Scher Il
Spvgg Truchtelfingen

Sport Paul Cup 2020

FC Pfeffingen 2

TSV Frommern Il

FC Pfeffingen 2
SG Obernheim II/Nusplingen 111
FC Pfeffingen 2

Spfr Bitz Il

FC Pfeffingen 2

Tiarkspor Winterlingen

FC Pfeffingen 2

SG Stetten akM Il/Schwenningen I

SG Stetten akM IlI/Schwenningen I
Tlrkspor Winterlingen
FC Pfeffingen 2

FC Pfeffingen 2
FC Pfeffingen 2

SV Egesheim

FC Pfeffingen 2

TSV Benzingen |l
FC Pfeffingen 2
SG MeRstetten II/Tieringen II

FC Pfeffingen 2

6:1

31
1.5
24
5:3

1:4
6:0
2.0
33

2:2
2:2
2:1
2:8
0:5

6:0
3.0

09:20 Uhr

:AUSFALL:

2:0

13:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

SG Hartheim/Heinstetten/Unterdigisheit:0D Uhr

FC Pfeffingen 2
FC Zillhausen
FC Pfeffingen 2

15:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr

Erstellt am:28.03.2db8 0 d:3hr



Juni 2020
06.06.2020 Liga FC Pfeffingen 2 TSV Harthausen/Scher I 13:30 Uhr
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